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OSIEDLE OGRODOWE

Budynek 5A

Powierzchnia uzytkowa lokalu:

Powierzchnia strychu:

llos¢ sypialni:

Powierzchnia tarasu:

Powierzchnia dziatki:

Powierzchnia terendw zielonych:

135,01

72,63

15,50

419,52
223,74

m

Parter 70,06 m?
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Kuchnia
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Taras

5,26
10,26
30,71
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16,67
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Pietro 64,95 m?

17 Przedpokdj
2 Pokoj

3 Pralnia
4 Pokoj

5 Pokdj

6 Pokdj

7 tazienka

Forma Invest

DOMY MIESZKANIA
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8,60
14,65
2,50
10,00
10,98
11,61
6,62
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+48 501 584 416

www.formainvest.pl




